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230V
 

1000-3000W
 

20+1m
 

IP44
 

H07RN-F3G1.5mm2
 

8,35Kg
 

320x205x340mm

53585

FICHA TÉCNICA

CARRETE DE CABLE 
ELÉCTRICO 21M - AZUL

Voltaje
 
Potencia
 
Longitud
 
Protección IP
 
Cable
 
Peso
 
Dimensiones (LxAnxAl)

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

CON REPARTIDOR BLOQUEADOR DE CABLE

PROTECCIÓN DE SOBRECARGACON SOPORTE DE PARED


